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Hospital Reporting of Expenses Form - Board Member & Senior Management

Name:
Title:

Reporting Period:

Dr. Craig McFadyen

Regional Vice President - Cancer Care Ontario (CCO)
MHCW Regional Cancer Program, Credit Valley Site Lead
October 1, 2014 to March 31, 2015

Date Approved/Paid
December 23, 2014
December 23, 2014
December 23, 2014
December 23, 2014
December 23, 2014
January 28, 2015
February 25, 2015

Amount
35.00
140.58
10.50
14.00
59.85
97.65
32.94

hH B PP

Expense Category

Travel - Parking
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Parking
Travel - Train

Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage

Description

Meetings October 2014
Meetings October 2014
Meetings November 2014
Meeting November 2014
Meetings November 2014
Meetings December 2014
Meetings January 2015




