

Hospital Reporting of Expenses Form - Board Member & Senior Management

Name: Dr. Craig McFadyen

Title: Regional Vice President - Cancer Care Ontario (CCO)

MHCW Regional Cancer Program, Credit Valley Site Lead

Reporting Period: October 1, 2014 to March 31, 2015

Date Approved/Paid	Amount	Expense Category	Description
December 23, 2014	\$ 35.00	Travel - Parking	Meetings October 2014
December 23, 2014	\$ 140.58	Travel - Mileage	Meetings October 2014
December 23, 2014	\$ 10.50	Travel - Parking	Meetings November 2014
December 23, 2014	\$ 14.00	Travel - Train	Meeting November 2014
December 23, 2014	\$ 59.85	Travel - Mileage	Meetings November 2014
January 28, 2015	\$ 97.65	Travel - Mileage	Meetings December 2014
February 25, 2015	\$ 32.94	Travel - Mileage	Meetings January 2015